
clas

5ème

3ème

7ème

2ème

1er

9ème

4ème

8ème

6ème

5 - 1 2 - 8

2 - 4 3 - 0

6 - 3 4 - 1

7 - 1 5 - 7

12 - 2 0 - 7

4 - 6 3 - 6

5 - 3 2 - 5

1 - 1 1 - 4

1 - 1 0 - 5

1 - 2 1 - 4

0 - 2 1 - 5

1 - 0 2 - 7

3 - 1 0 - 7

2 - 0 1 - 8

0 - 6 2 - 1

3 - 4 0 - 6

3 - 1 1 - 2

2 - 2 3 - 2

ARGONN'ARDENNES 2 ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 1 BBC 4 ARGONN'ARDENNES 1

BBC 3 ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 1 ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 1 ARGONN'ARDENNES 1

BBC 4 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 1 BBC 3 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 2

ARGONN'ARDENNES 2 BBC 3 BBC 4 ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 1

ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 2 BBC 4 ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 2 BBC 3

ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 2 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 1 ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 2 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 2

ARGONN'ARDENNES 1 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 2 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 1 ARGONN'ARDENNES 2

BBC 5 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 2 BBC 5 ARGONN'ARDENNES 2

Journée 3 Journée 4

ARGONN'ARDENNES 1 BBC 5 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 1 BBC 5

ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 1 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 2 BBC 4 ARGONN'ARDENNES 2

SAULCES MONCLIN ES 1 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 2 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 2 ARGONN'ARDENNES 2

BBC 4 BBC 5 BBC 5 ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 1

ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 1 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 1 BBC 4 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 2

BBC 3 BBC 4 ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 2 BBC 5

BBC 3 BBC 5 ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 2 ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 1

ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 2 ARGONN'ARDENNES 2 ARGONN'ARDENNES 1 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 1

ARGONN'ARDENNES 1 ARGONN'ARDENNES 2 BBC 3 SAULCES MONCLIN ES 1

Journée 1 Journée 2

ARGONN'ARDENNES 1 ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 2 ARGONN'ARDENNES 1 BBC 3

SAULCES MONCLIN ES 1 4 13 24 -11

SAULCES MONCLIN ES 2 11 18 13 5

BBC 4 0 10 39 -29

BBC 5 15 27 36 -9

ARGONN'ARDENNES 2 18 34 17 17

BBC 3 22 46 12 34

ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 1 17 31 14 17

ATTIGNY / VOUZIERS 2 6 14 39 -25

Groupe B Total Points
Total buts 

marqués

Total buts 

encaissés
Différence buts

ARGONN'ARDENNES 1 12 21 20 1

Résultats Futsal Jeunes 

U13




